
Field Verification Report(FVR)

Sr.
No.

Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields

1
Account Number,
Customer Name

aAhOS00000CaXMj0AN, Rima Devi

2 Account Type Residential

2 Address

W/O: Nakul Mistri, Village-Khojakipur, Post-
Ramnathpur, Ps-Sarmera, Sarmera Near by - Kirana
store, Dist- Nalanda, State- Bihar, India, NALANDA,
BIHAR(PATNA), 811104

3 Address Findings Entity Contacted

4
Name Board
Sighted

No Name Board seen

5
Auto Generated
Investigating
officials comment

RESIDENTIAL VERIFICATION CONDUCTED BY
CHUNCHUN KUMAR FOR APL RIMA DEVI, W/O
NAKUL MISTRI, AT VILLAGE KHOJAKIPUR, POST
RAMNATHPUR, P.S. SARMERA, NEAR KIRANA
STORE, DISTRICT NALANDA, BIHAR – 811104.
APPLICANT RIMA DEVI MET AT LOCATION.
PROPERTY IS OWNED AND APPLICANT IS
RESIDING THERE SINCE MARCH 1999. NO NAME
BOARD SEEN AT PREMISES. RESIDENCE TYPE:
BUILDING. LOCALITY: RESIDENTIAL AREA,
MIDDLE CLASS. NEIGHBOUR SONU CONFIRMED
THE APPLICANT RESIDENCY. LOCATION
COORDINATES: LAT 25.2985509, LONG
85.7908493.

6 Residence Type Building

6 Ownership Type Owned

7a
Residence
Stability

Mar/1999

7b
Neighbourhood
Area

Residential

8 Locality Middle Class

9
Third Party
Confirmation

Sonu



10
Name of Person
Contacted

Rima Devi

11
Untraceable
Reason

Select Untraceable Reason

12
Person
Designation

13

Other relevant
details which you
would like to
share

14 Gist Discussion Positive

15 GPS Location
7QXQ+QCW, Kajichak, Kazi Chak, Bihar 803214,
India

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 16-04-2025 15:02:06

2 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

3 Name of Checker for FV Report Anshu

4 Signature of Checker for FV Report

5 * Verification Status Success

6 * Overall opinion on the account activity.
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